
marine.com web site :-www.rxmarine.
com

RX  MARINE  INTERNATIONAL

AN ISO CERTIFIED COMPANY 

Total Solution Total Protection 

105 - A Wing, BSEL TECH PARK, Plot No. 39/5, Sector-30 , Opp. Vashi Railway Station Navi Mumbai 400705 Maharashtra 
,India Tel:- (0091) -22- 65113333/5555/ 9999 Email:- mail@rxmarine.com website :- www.rxmarine.com

A measuring cylinder is a cylindrical, graduated, tube with a 

closed base. Measuring cylinder is used for measuring volume 

of solutions, liquids and also water.  

MEASURING CYLINDER 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            WITH PLASTIC BASES: 

Product code :- Rxsol-61-2873

MEASURING CYLINDER with plastic bases. 

MEASURING CYLINDER,WITH PLASTIC BASES AND  
PROTECTION COLLAR.

PRODUCT 
CODE.

Capacity ml . SUB. DIV.hML TOLER ANCE
(+ML).

10

250

25

500

50

100

0.1

1.0

0.2

2.0

0.5

1.0

0.1

1.0

0.2

2.0

0.5

1.0

WEBSITE LINK

  

Membership Plan 

Membership Plan Benefits

Our main goal is to provide  the Best servicesTo 
our  valued  customers.    Our  services are built 
around providing you with best quality 
products at very low cost. We believe that this 
will help you to maximize the benefits.

 

Membership            
    Plan

Yellow           SILVER     GOLD

Discount       25%             30%       35%

Amount               15,000           45,000    60,000

1.   Get High Quality Product into Low price. 
2.    All  amount  paid  for  the  membership  plan  
       to  be refundable.
3.    Same price in India ,UAE, Singapore,Bahrain. 
4.    Members are Offered to supply the RXSOL 
       Brand on behalf  of  Rx  Marine  International  
to  Know  more  
       visit our web site :http://rxmarine.com   


	Page 1

