

RX MARINE INTERNATIONAL

Total Solution Total Protection

AN ISO CERTIFIED COMPANY



MEASURING CYLINDER WITH PLASTIC BASES:

Product code:- Rxsol-61-2873

MEASURING CYLINDER with plastic bases.

A measuring cylinder is a cylindrical, graduated, tube with a closed base. Measuring cylinder is used for measuring volume of solutions, liquids and also water.

MEASURING CYLINDER, WITH PLASTIC BASES AND PROTECTION COLLAR.

PRODUCT CODE.	Capacity ml .	SUB. DIV.hML	TOLER ANCE (+ML).
	10	0.1	0.1
	25	0.2	0.2
	50	0.5	0.5
	100		1.0
	250	1.0	1.0
	500	2.0	2.0



WEBSITE LINK

Membership Plan

Our main goal is to provide the Best services To our valued customers. Our services are built around providing you with best quality products at very low cost. We believe that this will help you to maximize the benefits.



Membership Plan	Yellow	SILVER	GOLD
Discount	25%	30%	35%
Amount	15,000	45,000	60,000

Membership Plan Benefits

- 1. Get High Quality Product into Low price.
- 2. All amount paid for the membership plan to be refundable.
- 3. Same price in India ,UAE, Singapore,Bahrain.
- 4. Members are Offered to supply the RXSOL Brand on behalf of Rx Marine International
- to Know more visit our web site:http://rxmarine.com